DOC # Last Name

211239
320808
205464
292002
199545
195964
329797
174944
136826
330324
202567
284552
325220
329677
207095
330737
329907
155340
275367
175739
325719
328127
194064

Luera David

Bonnell Mysti R
Whitson Chad T
Harris Jeremiah

Wood Jimmy Dale
Gooding Shannon L
Parks Aaron
Rivera-Reyes Alfredo

Blanton William C
Jones Zachary

Rollin Timothy

Vaughn Kiante D
Mays Bryan Christopher
Borders Dustin Colby
Tucker Christopher L
Smith Sharon A
Underhill Charles E
Clark Bo

Hall Ashley Fairchilds
Stewart Christopher J
Garrison Payton Chase
Combs Angela

Sexton Jason

Releases - October 06, 2023

First Name Middle Name Type of Release

Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Highest Felony Class

Louisville Metro Department of Corrections Class C (5 - 10 years)

McCracken County Jail

Warren County Jail

Daviess County Det. Cntr

Blackburn Corr. Complex

Graves County Jail

Fayette County Det. Cntr

Luther Luckett Corr. Complex
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Muhlenberg County Detention Center
Northpoint Training Center
Muhlenberg County Detention Center
Fayette County Det. Cntr

Muhlenberg County Detention Center
Jackson County Detention Center
Madison County Detention Center
Warren County Jail

Nelson County Jail

Warren County Jail

Warren County Jail

Lee Adjustment Center

Perry County Jail

Perry County Jail

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)



