DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	e Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
211239 Luera	David		Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified	Louisville Metro Department of Corrections	Class C (5 - 10 years)
320808 Bonnell	Mysti	R	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	McCracken County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
205464 Whitson	Chad	T	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
292002 Harris	Jeremiah		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
199545 Wood	Jimmy	Dale	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Blackburn Corr. Complex	Class B (10 - 20 years)
195964 Gooding	Shannon	L	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Graves County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
329797 Parks	Aaron		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
174944 Rivera-Reyes	s Alfredo		Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified	Luther Luckett Corr. Complex	Class B (10 - 20 years)
136826 Blanton	William	С	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
330324 Jones	Zachary		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Muhlenberg County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
202567 Rollin	Timothy		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Northpoint Training Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
284552 Vaughn	Kiante	D	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Muhlenberg County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
325220 Mays	Bryan	Christopher	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
329677 Borders	Dustin	Colby	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Muhlenberg County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
207095 Tucker	Christopher	L	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Jackson County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
330737 Smith	Sharon	Α	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Madison County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
329907 Underhill	Charles	E	Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
155340 Clark	Во		Shock Probation Began - In State	Nelson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
275367 Hall	Ashley	Fairchilds	Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
175739 Stewart	Christopher	J	Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
325719 Garrison	Payton	Chase	Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court	Lee Adjustment Center	Class B (10 - 20 years)
328127 Combs	Angela		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Perry County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
194064 Sexton	Jason		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Perry County Jail	Class B (10 - 20 years)